& Santander

RELACION DE ADMINISTRADORES DE BANCO SANTANDER, S.A.

Nombre

Nacionalidad

Domicilio

Fecha desde la que

desempeiia su cargo de

adminitrador

D.? Ana Botin-Sanz de Sautuola y O'Shea
D. José Antonio Alvarez Alvarez

Mr. Bruce Carnegie-Brown

Ms. Homaira Akbari

D. Javier Botin-Sanz de Sautuola y O’Shea
D. Alvaro Antonio Cardoso de Souza

Mr. R. Martin Chdvez Marquez

D.? Sol Daurella Comadrdn

D. Henrique de Castro

D.? Gina Diez Barroso

D. Luis Isasi Ferndndez de Bobadilla

D. Ramiro Mato Garcia-Ansorena

D. Sergio Rial

De. Belén Romana Garcia

D9. Pamela Ann Walkden

Espariola
Espariola
Britanica
Francesa
Espariola
Portuguesa
Americana
Espafiola
Portuguesa
Mexicana
Espafiola
Espariola
Brasilefia
Espafiola

Britanica
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04.02.1989
13.01.2015
25.11.2014
27.09.2016
25.07.2004
01.04.2018
27.10.2020
18.02.2015
17.07.2019
22.12.2020
19.05.2020
28.11.2017
30.05.2020
22.12.2015
29.10.2019

27 abril 2021



